
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
30
51
99
28
3

46
77
31

Class
FA
FC
FM
FM
FM
FC
FM
S2000

Name
Jim Wright
Richard Learned
Ken De Nault
Bill Allman
Gary Phillips
Allen Dale
Edward McIlhenny
Al Essig

member #
56962
388698
212023
230152
337220
207570
381672
4837

City State
Wildwood MO
Newton KS
Cedar Falls IA
Topeka KS
Overland Park KS
Manhattan KS
Wichita KS

Reg
STL
WICH
DMV
KAN
KCR
KAN
Wich

Best Tm
1:35.098
1:37.649
1:37.723
1:40.051
1:41.793
1:41.870
1:48.586
1:58.470

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
Car 51 FC did not have an operating transponder until the last 3 laps.

Printed: 6/6/2010 2:32:05 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

Chief Steward  Kenneth Kirkland

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Return ofthe Kaw Valley Sprints10R1103S

Grp 3 FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2 ASR*FS*C

Grp 3 qualify

Qualifying started at 9:12:27

HPT 2.500 Miles

6/5/2010 09:03 AM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS,
KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET

KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA
RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY


