KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS, KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY

Return of the Kaw Valley Sprints 10R1103S

Sorted on Best Lap time

Grp 3 FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2 ASR*FS*C

Grp 3 qualify

Qualifying started at 9:12:27

HPT 2.500 Miles 6/5/2010 09:03 AM

Pos	No. Class	Name	member #	City State	Reg	Best Tm
1	30 FA	Jim Wright	56962	Wildwood MO	STL	1:35.098
2	51 FC	Richard Learned	388698	Newton KS	WICH	1:37.649
3	99 FM	Ken De Nault	212023	Cedar Falls IA	DMV	1:37.723
4	28 FM	Bill Allman	230152	Topeka KS	KAN	1:40.051
5	3 FM	Gary Phillips	337220	Overland Park KS	KCR	1:41.793
6	46 FC	Allen Dale	207570	Manhattan KS	KAN	1:41.870
7	77 FM	Edward McIlhenny	381672	Wichita KS	Wich	1:48.586
8	31 S2000	Al Essig	4837			1:58.470

Announcements

Car 51 FC did not have an operating transponder until the last 3 laps.

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

Chief Steward Kenneth Kirkland

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Printed: 6/6/2010 2:32:05 PM